
Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Zeenath Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Rasheed 
(FTHR)

Kavitha Near Shivaji 
ITC, 

Idichakkaplamoodu, 
Parassala, Parassala, 

695502, Neyyattinkara

  

2 08/01/2026 ATHIN .B Binu P (FTHR) Mampara Puthen Veedu, 
Pannimala, Vellarada, 

Koothali, 695505, 
Parassala

  

3 08/01/2026 MARIYAM BEEVI JALALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

441/ 
CHERUTHALAVILAKAM 

PANCHAKUZHI, 
PANACHAMOODU P 
O, KUNNATHUKAL, 
PANACHAMOODU, 

695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

4 08/01/2026 ChandraLeela J Thankapan M (HSBN) Thankappan Illam, 
Pavathiyanvila, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 ANOOP KRISHNA P K PRADEEP KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

PRADEEP SADANAM, 
PLAVILA 

MARAYAMUTTOM P 
O, 

PERUMKADAVILA, 
MARAYAMUTTOM, 

695124, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 08/01/2026 Prathap Sree Lalkumar Gopakumar (FTHR) 233, suganthi 
Radhnalayam, Kiliyoor 

Vellarada P O, 
Vellarada, 695505, 

Neyyattinkara

  

7 08/01/2026 THOMAS M MERYKUTTY (WIFE) THUNDYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTHALI, 

VELLARADA, 
KOOTHALI, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

8 08/01/2026 AMEENA S NISAB B (HSBN) BASHEER MANZIL, 
KANNET 

KUNCHARAMKONAM, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

9 08/01/2026 MARYKUTTY THOMAS M (HSBN) THUNDIYIL HAUSE, 
KOOTHALI, 

VELLARADA, 
KOOTHALI, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

10 08/01/2026 Greeshma  O Omana (MTHR) 413, Pallithara Puthen 
Veedu Karikottukuzhi, 
Mannmakonam P O, 

Mannamkonam, 
695125, Aryancode

  

11 08/01/2026 BINO THOMAS THOMAS M (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HAUSE, 
KOOTHALI, 

VELLARADA, 
KOOTHALI, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 NishaBeegum N Ashraf (HSBN) Nazila Manzil, 
Kozhivila Road, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara

  

13 08/01/2026 ATHIN.B Binu P Pavithakumari P 
(FTHR)

MAMPARA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, Pannimala, 
Vellarada, Koothali, 

695505, Parassala

  

14 08/01/2026 ARYA M R SREEJITH (HSBN) sarangi, nediyacode, 
PARASUVAIKAL, 
PARASUVAIKAL, 

695508, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

15 08/01/2026 EDWIN SAM V R VARGHESE (FTHR) 485 THERIYAMVILA 
VEEDU, KOTTAMOM 
DHANUVACHAPURAM 

P O, KOLLAYIL, 
DHANUVACHAPURAM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

16 08/01/2026 RAJEEV  R K Raju (FTHR) 006/496, kadaivila 
puthen veedu, 
parasuvaikkal, 

parasuvaikkal, 695508, 
parassala

  

17 08/01/2026 Faiz M S Mohamed Hussainkhan 
M (FTHR)

Dharul Faiz,Chembatta 
Plavilaveedu, Kozhivila, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara

  

18 08/01/2026 Muhammed Noufal M 
Maheenkhan

Maheenkhan 
Abduraheem (FTHR)

Vp14/333, 
Kunninpuram 

Veedu,Panachamoodi, 
Vellarada, 

Panachamoodu, 695505, 
Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 ANASWARA V VIRAN B VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

20/ 175 A, VISHNU 
BHAVAN, URULODU 

MULLILAVUVILA, 
KUDAYAL P O, 

695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

20 08/01/2026 Noufiya M Maheenkhan A (FTHR) Vp/14/333, 
Kunninpuram Veed 

Panachamoodu, 
Vellarada, 

Panachamoodu, 695508, 
Neyyattinkara

  

21 08/01/2026 REENA PEARSON EDWIN SAM V R 
(HSBN)

485 THERIYAMVILA 
VEEDU, KOTTAMOM 
DHANUVACHAPURAM 

P O, KOLLAYIL, 
DHANUVACHAPURAM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 08/01/2026 SANTHOSHKUMAR.R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Manju Bhavan, 
Vittiyodu, 

Ottasekharamangalam, 
Kudappanamoodu, 
695505, Kattakkada

  

23 08/01/2026 PRIYA VARGHESE (HSBN) 590 A/ 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

MANALI, MANALI P 
O, VELLARADA, 
MANALI, 695505, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

24 08/01/2026 Arunima Krishna S R Sreekumar K Rani V 
(FTHR)

Sreekala Bhavan, 
Kuravara, 

Ottasekharamagalam, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

695125, Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

25 08/01/2026 Abhijith A K Aji (FTHR) 467, A K Bhavan 
Andikuzhi, Aryancode 

Ottasekharamangalam P 
O, 

Ottasekharamangalam, 
695125, Aryancode

  

26 08/01/2026 JOEL VARGHESE EDWIN SAM V R 
(FTHR)

485 THERIYAMVILA 
HOUSE, KOTTAMOM 
DHANUVACHAPURAM 

P O, KOLLAYIL, 
DHANUVACHAPURAM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

27 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD

SAINUDEEN (FTHR) SHYNI MANZIL, 
VAZHICHAL, 
VAZHICHAL, 
KUTTAMALA, 

695505, KATTAKADA

  

28 08/01/2026 JAYAN R REGHUVARAN 
(FTHR)

342 
AYANIYARAKONAM 

KADAYARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ARYANCODE 
OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM 
P O, KEEZHAROOR, 

OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
695125, ARYANCODE 

PANCHAYAM

  

29 08/01/2026 RAJAN P PALAYYAN (FTHR) ANURAJ BHAVAN, 
KOOTHALI, 

VELLARADA, 
KOOTHALI, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

30 08/01/2026 ANUSHA ANIL ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) ABHISHEK VILLA, 
KUTTARA, 

OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM 
KATTAKADA, 

OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
695125, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 Sadeed Muhammad S Siddiq P (FTHR) Siddiq Manzil Kozhivila 
Road, Kozhivila, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara

  

32 08/01/2026 SAFNA R RAFEEKA (MTHR) 355(132), 
KULANGARAKUZHI 
VEEDU, POZHIYOOR, 
POZHIYOOR, 695513, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 08/01/2026 SREE REKHA S Prasad SK (HSBN) VP15/916, 
Thozhuvancode, 

Vellarada, Vellarada, 
695505, Neyyattinkara

  

34 08/01/2026 A S Aashika A S 
Aashika

Anil Kumar V Anil 
Kumar (FTHR)

Neeliyamvila Veedu, 
0/757, Parassala, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara

  

35 08/01/2026 AKHIL 
PARAMESWARAN R

V RAVEENDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KUZHITHITTATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KUDAPPANAMMODU, 
AMBOORI, 

KUDAPPANAMOODU 
P O, 695505, 

KATTAKKADA

  

36 08/01/2026 LATHA T O UDAYAKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

601 B, 
KOTTAYAMVILA 

PONNAMBI, 
VELLARADA, 

VELLARADA, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 08/01/2026 Maneesh.M.Madhu Mini (MTHR) Mini Nikethan, 
Vittiyodu Town, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

38 08/01/2026 SABARNA S S SHAMILA BEEVI N 
(MTHR)

8/613, 
KURUVIKATTUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
IDICHAKKAPLAMOODU, 
PARASSALA, 695502, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

39 08/01/2026 ARCHANA CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR C (HSBN)

POOVAN VEETTU 
VILAKATHU, 

THEKKE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUNNATHUKAL, 
KARAKONAM, 

695504, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

40 08/01/2026 Eltta P Eltta Mercy Komalan Mercy 
(OTHR)

Pathiriyodu Colony, 
Mulluvila Parassala, 
Parassala, Parassala, 
Parassala, 695502, 

Neyyattinkara

  

41 08/01/2026 ANITHA  L S JAYAKUMAR V V 
(HSBN)

136/A, 
SREENANDANAM, 

VAZHALI, 
MARAYAMUTTOM, 

695124, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

42 08/01/2026 S LATHA K SYAMALA (MTHR) TC 7/323, MADHAVI 
MANDIRAM, 

PARASUVAIKKAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PARASUVAIKKAL, 
695508, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 08/01/2026 RAJU THOMSON (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA 
PLAVILA PUTHAN 

VEEDU, 
VELITHARAKONAM, 

KUNNATHUKAL, 
KUNNATHUKAL, 

695504, PARASSALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 Anjana Vinod G Geetha G (MTHR) K P11/80, Malavika 
Bhavan, Harvipuram, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 

Kudappanakunnu

  

45 08/01/2026 JOICE N JOICE N SHINE S SHINE S 
(OTHR)

Puthuval Puthen Veedu 
Panchakuzhi, Puthuval 

Puthen Veedu 
Panchakuzhi, 
Kunnathukal, 

Panachamood, 695505, 
Neyyattinkara

  

46 08/01/2026 Mohamed Irshad Sulaiha Beevi (MTHR) 643 Siddiq Manzil, 
Kozhivila, Parassala, 
Parassala, 695502, 

Neyyattinkara

  

47 08/01/2026 Irfana S Sajideen N (HSBN) 643 Siddiq Manzil, 
Kozhivila, Parassala, 
Parassala, 695502, 

Neyyattinkara

  

48 08/01/2026 DEVIKA B BAIJU V (FTHR) BAIJU BHAVAN, 
MANNAMKONAM, 

VAZHICHAL, 
KUTTAMALA P O, 

695505, 
KATTAKKADA

  

49 08/01/2026 OMANA N VISWAN A (HSBN) MANNADIKKONAM 
RODARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
Mannadikkonam, 
Vellarada, Kuayal, 
695505, Parassala

  

50 08/01/2026 Arshad Khan B Sulaiha Beevi (MTHR) 643 Siddiq Manzil, 
Kozhivila, Parassala, 
Parassala, 695502, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 Krishnanunni A S Ajith Kumar P (FTHR) Pushpangatha Vilasom, 
Narakathinkuzhi, 

Kallikadu, Mylakkara, 
695572, Kattakada

  

52 08/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Krishnan Nair (FTHR) 271, Valicode, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

695125, Kattakkada

  

53 08/01/2026 MRIDHUN.V.S Vijayakumar (FTHR) Changaramapalli Puthen 
Veedu, Pannimala, 

Vellarada, Koothali, 
695505, Parassala

  

54 08/01/2026 MRIDHUN V S Vijayakumar (FTHR) Changarampalli Puthen 
Veedu, Pannimala, 

Vellarada, Koothali, 
695505, Parassala

  

55 08/01/2026 Vinodh VR Rugmini (MTHR) 142, Valicode, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

695125, Kattakkada

  

56 08/01/2026 AHITH.U.S Salini V T (MTHR) Mamppara Puthen 
Veedu, Pannimala, 

Vellarada, Koothali, 
695505, Parassala

  

57 08/01/2026 Selvaraj R Reveendran R (FTHR) Anoop Bhavan, 
Koottappu, Amboori, 

Amboori, 695505, 
Kattakkada

  

58 08/01/2026 Daisy Daisy Mary Mary (MTHR) Pathiriyode Colony, 
Mulluvila, Parassala, 
Parassala, Parassala, 
Parassala, 695502, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


